SABRE SERIES
HOT-SWAP INVERTERS SYSTEMS
DESCRIPTION
UNIPOWER Telecom’s SABRE Series
pre-confugured inverter systems operate
from a 48VDC (40.5-58V range) input
and produce either 120VAC or 230VAC
nominal output at up to 6kVA total capacity.

EMC (individual modules) ........................................EN300 386:2001 Class B
Acoustic Noise (individual modules) ...................55dB ETS300 753, Class 3.1
ORDERING GUIDE
1. Choose the output voltage and total system capacity required
and insert below the model number and quantity of inverter
modules:
 Inverter Model _____________  Quantity ________ (4 max.)
2. Select the 3kVA or 6kVA system that provides the required
features such as load distribution and manual bypass and
insert below, including the required mounting option.
 System Model ________________________________
..................................... Off OK, Yellow for Overload
.
(
A
t
u
.
O
u
o
e
V
n
e
DIV. OF UNIPOWER CORP. • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, USA  • Tel: 954-346-2442 • Fax: 954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
UNIPOWER EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, BN15 8UE, ENGLAND • Tel: +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax: +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-europe.com
All specifications subject to change without notice. sabre_systems-ds-revC-03-31-10.indd
3kVA SYSTEM CONFIGURATIONS
STS MODULE
CONTROLLER
RS485
USB
RS232
SNMP
INVERTER MODULES
L
120/230VAC Utility In N
G
RS485
RS232
48V DC In -Ve
+Ve
N
Bulk 120/230VAC Out L
IX2U-1-TS50S
Bulk AC Output - 120VAC or 230VAC
STS not Hot-Swappable
OFF
OFFOFF ONONOFF
ONOFF OFF ON
ON
ON
OFF ON
BULK OUT BREAKER
(100A)
STS MODULE
CONTROLLER
SWITCHED OUTPUT
BREAKERS (15A EACH)
INVERTER MODULES
RS485
USB
RS232
SNMP
OFF
OFFOFF ONONOFF
ONOFF OFF ON
ON
ON
OFF ON
BULK OUT BREAKER
(100A)